
FOREST CAFE

MAIN COURSE

MOCHI ICE CREAM 35

STRAWBERRY MOJITO

Blue Lagoon Mojito

LEMON MOJITO 

Soft Drink

WATER

30

30

French Fries

Cheese French Fries

BBQ French Fries

APPETIZERS

DRINK

DESSERT
25

25

25

15

25

30

30

45

40

35

45

45

JAPANESE BEEF BURGER 

 JAPANESE CHICKEN BURGER

KATSU CURRY

JAPANESE HOT DOG

CHICKEN TERIYAKI

Taiyaki Red Bean

Taiyaki Chocolate

45Chicken Miso Ramen

Takoyaki 45

10


